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Clubkampioenschappen HZ&PC Heerenveen 2025
Heerenveen, 4-1-2025

Programmanr. 16 Dames, 50m vrije slag 2016 en ouder
4-1-2025 Resultaten
Baanrecords Sportstad Heerenveen 25.02 Tamara van Vliet 07-009 Heerenveen 29-6-2013
Clubrecords HZ&PC Heerenveen alg. 25.73 Inge Dekker 02-008 Drachten 19-1-2002
Clubrecords HZ&PC Heerenveen 18 + 25.73 Inge Dekker 02-008 Drachten 19-1-2002
Clubrecords HZ&PC Heerenveen 17 25.73 Inge Dekker 02-008 Drachten 19-1-2002
Clubrecords HZ&PC Heerenveen 16 26.29 Inge Dekker 02-008 Alphen aan den Rijn 7-12-2001
Clubrecords HZ&PC Heerenveen 15 26.71 Inge Dekker 02-008 Nieuwegein 8-12-2000
Clubrecords HZ&PC Heerenveen 14 27.56 Leonie van Wier 02-008 Leeuwarden 30-12-2016
Clubrecords HZ&PC Heerenveen 13 28.75 Lianne van Wier 02-008 Amsterdam 30-1-2015
Clubrecords HZ&PC Heerenveen 12 29.20 Agna Mooij 02-008 Heerenveen 27-12-1997
Clubrecords HZ&PC Heerenveen 11 31.30 Agna Mooij 02-008 Heerenveen 30-11-1996
Clubrecords HZ&PC Heerenveen 10 34.36 Anna Harbers 02-008 Heerenveen 2-10-2010
Clubrecords HZ&PC Heerenveen 9 36.04 Lianne van Wier 02-008 Wolvega 17-12-2011
Clubrecords HZ&PC Heerenveen 8 41.94 Emma Cimic 02-008 Drachten 9-10-2021

rang naam vereniging intijd tijd RT

Gebjr 2015 - 2016

1. Elynn Eghuizen HZ&PC Heerenveen 39.84 201500074 41.50
2. Maeve van der Heide HZ&PC Heerenveen 49.26 201600558 47.45
3. Lieke Stoker HZ&PC Heerenveen 52.92 201501512 50.57

*50

Gebjr 2013 - 2014

1. Senna Oosterkamp HZ&PC Heerenveen 37.91 201300976 34.91
2. Fardau Loots HZ&PC Heerenveen 36.40 201300376 35.72
3. Vajen de Vries HZ&PC Heerenveen 35.51 201300120 36.29 +0,85
4. Fenna Ykema HZ&PC Heerenveen 42.00 201300122 38.88 +0,86
5. Kyra van Houten HZ&PC Heerenveen 43.58 201401402 40.29

*50

6. Fayen Ziva Aimee Norde HZ&PC Heerenveen 42.91 201301398 42.31
*50

7. Feline Evertse HZ&PC Heerenveen 43.99 201301194 43.25
8. Dewi Bies HZ&PC Heerenveen 47.02 201401372 48.93 +1,07

Gebjr 2011 - 2012

1. Lobke Hempenius HZ&PC Heerenveen 30.81 201100522 30.43
2. Alena Ytsma HZ&PC Heerenveen 33.32 201201736 31.05 +0,78
3. Mireille Krist HZ&PC Heerenveen 42.60 201100020 35.04
4. Danne-Bo Eghuizen HZ&PC Heerenveen 35.87 201100588 37.87 +0,95
5. Famke Ytsma HZ&PC Heerenveen 38.76 201101920 38.28 +0,86
6. Emma Mintjes HZ&PC Heerenveen 37.97 201200216 38.37 +0,70
7. Lieke Boelsma HZ&PC Heerenveen 36.94 201201672 38.58
8. Rixt Loots HZ&PC Heerenveen 40.31 201100592 39.90 +0,94
9. Marleen Boomsma HZ&PC Heerenveen 54.81 201201482 48.57 +1,10

10. Renske ter Riet HZ&PC Heerenveen NT 20120RtR 56.73

Gebjr 2009 - 2010

1. Silke Hooghiemstra HZ&PC Heerenveen 27.55 200901224 28.24
2. Elise Dorlandt HZ&PC Heerenveen 28.63 201000232 29.05 +0,67
3. Milou Geneuglijk HZ&PC Heerenveen 29.34 200900556 29.96 +0,73

Gebjr 2007 - 2008

1. Laura van Etten HZ&PC Heerenveen 27.34 200800264 27.11 +0,77
2. Veerle de Ridder HZ&PC Heerenveen 27.24 200700778 27.19 +0,71
3. Esmée Ykema HZ&PC Heerenveen 28.52 200801710 28.99
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Clubkampioenschappen HZ&PC Heerenveen 2025
Heerenveen, 4-1-2025

Programmanr. 16, Dames, 50m vrije slag

Gebjr 2005 - 2006

1. Marte Hieke van der Kamp HZ&PC Heerenveen 27.21 200500218 26.94 +0,69
2. Hedwig Bolt HZ&PC Heerenveen 27.18 200602660 27.03 +0,76
3. Liselotte Schaap HZ&PC Heerenveen 29.86 200603016 31.73
4. Nadia Veenstra HZ&PC Heerenveen 32.91 200602482 33.78
5. Wendy Elferink HZ&PC Heerenveen 33.31 200604202 36.15 +0,84

Senioren Open

1. Marte Hieke van der Kamp HZ&PC Heerenveen 27.21 200500218 26.94 +0,69
2. Hedwig Bolt HZ&PC Heerenveen 27.18 200602660 27.03 +0,76
3. Laura van Etten HZ&PC Heerenveen 27.34 200800264 27.11 +0,77
4. Veerle de Ridder HZ&PC Heerenveen 27.24 200700778 27.19 +0,71
5. Leonie van Wier HZ&PC Heerenveen 26.82 200200436 27.43 +0,65
6. Silke Hooghiemstra HZ&PC Heerenveen 27.55 200901224 28.24
7. Lianne van Wier HZ&PC Heerenveen 26.65 200200438 28.26 +0,52
8. Esmée Ykema HZ&PC Heerenveen 28.52 200801710 28.99
9. Elise Dorlandt HZ&PC Heerenveen 28.63 201000232 29.05 +0,67

10. Inge Dekker HZ&PC Heerenveen 27.63 200200476 29.20 +0,72
11. Milou Geneuglijk HZ&PC Heerenveen 29.34 200900556 29.96 +0,73
12. Loïs Jalving HZ&PC Heerenveen 29.23 200400280 29.97 +0,68
13. Lobke Hempenius HZ&PC Heerenveen 30.81 201100522 30.43
14. Liesette Bruinsma HZ&PC Heerenveen 29.57 200004346 S11 30.68 +0,72 879
15. Alena Ytsma HZ&PC Heerenveen 33.32 201201736 31.05 +0,78
16. Romy Jalving HZ&PC Heerenveen 29.04 200000616 31.33 +0,67
17. Liselotte Schaap HZ&PC Heerenveen 29.86 200603016 31.73
18. Nadia Veenstra HZ&PC Heerenveen 32.91 200602482 33.78
19. Senna Oosterkamp HZ&PC Heerenveen 37.91 201300976 34.91
20. Mireille Krist HZ&PC Heerenveen 42.60 201100020 35.04
21. Fardau Loots HZ&PC Heerenveen 36.40 201300376 35.72
22. Wendy Elferink HZ&PC Heerenveen 33.31 200604202 36.15 +0,84
23. Vajen de Vries HZ&PC Heerenveen 35.51 201300120 36.29 +0,85
24. Sanne Hoving HZ&PC Heerenveen 33.59 200003332 S9 37.02 410
25. Danne-Bo Eghuizen HZ&PC Heerenveen 35.87 201100588 37.87 +0,95
26. Famke Ytsma HZ&PC Heerenveen 38.76 201101920 38.28 +0,86
27. Emma Mintjes HZ&PC Heerenveen 37.97 201200216 38.37 +0,70
28. Lieke Boelsma HZ&PC Heerenveen 36.94 201201672 38.58
29. Fenna Ykema HZ&PC Heerenveen 42.00 201300122 38.88 +0,86
30. Rixt Loots HZ&PC Heerenveen 40.31 201100592 39.90 +0,94
31. Fayen Ziva Aimee Norde HZ&PC Heerenveen 42.91 201301398 42.31

*50

32. Feline Evertse HZ&PC Heerenveen 43.99 201301194 43.25
33. Marleen Boomsma HZ&PC Heerenveen 54.81 201201482 48.57 +1,10
34. Renske ter Riet HZ&PC Heerenveen NT 20120RtR 56.73


